

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1384/2021

Babulal Son Of Late Shri Nathulal Jangid,

----Appellant

Versus

Spice Topaz Company Private Limited

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr.Maneesh Sharma, Adv. with
Mr.Shreyansh Sharma, Adv. &
Mr.Ayush Sharma, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR GAUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

27/07/2023

Issue notice to the respondent, returnable within three weeks.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR), J

(ASHOK KUMAR GAUR), J

Himanshu Soni/6